
MARZO

Nº RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes

1 15944291-8 ALCAMAN CASTRO MOISES ANDRES 61.333

2 10376362-2 AVENDAÑO MARDONES JORGE 80.000

3 11570262-9 CONTRERAS SILVA IGORT RONALD ISRAEL 251.333

4 3912963-9 CUEVAS ULLOA JOSE MANUEL 72.000

5 9467335-6 DIAZ ROJAS JOSE ANTONIO 464.000

6 7058096-9 GARCIA VALENZUELA JUAN HECTOR 58.667

7 17205999-6 GODOY STUARDO RICARDO ANDRES 61.333

8 10177539-9 MUÑOZ GALLEGOS JUAN ALBERTO 367.333

9 17220937-8 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ JORGE ALEXIS 251.333

10 10232255-K SAAVEDRA LAMANA PATRICIO IGNACIO 70.000

11 8753879-6 SANTANDER HIDALGO JUAN RAMON 58.667

ABRIL

Nº RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes

1 17614796-2 ALCAMAN CASTRO JORGE ALEJANDRO 176.333

2 15944291-8 ALCAMAN CASTRO MOISES ANDRES 230.000

3 10376362-2 AVENDAÑO MARDONES JORGE 300.000

4 15519967-9 BLAS ULLOA JONATHAN ALEXIS 191.667

5 3912963-9 CUEVAS ULLOA JOSE MANUEL 270.000

6 9467335-6 DIAZ ROJAS JOSE ANTONIO 480.000

7 7058096-9 GARCIA VALENZUELA JUAN HECTOR 220.000

8 17205999-6 GODOY STUARDO RICARDO ANDRES 230.000

9 10080936-2 HORMAZABAL ABARZUA JADET ULISES 53.667

10 17222104-1 JARA TOBOSQUE RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 106.667

11 17224603-6 MUÑOZ ESCALONA MANUEL DANILO 191.667

12 10177539-9 MUÑOZ GALLEGOS JUAN ALBERTO 380.000

13 17220937-8 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ JORGE ALEXIS 260.000

14 3605073-K PEÑAILILLO SEPULVEDA JOSE ZENON 250.000

15 11985749-K RIQUELME QUIJADA CLAUDIO ANTONIO 191.667

16 10232255-K SAAVEDRA LAMANA PATRICIO IGNACIO 300.000

17 7642959-6 SALINAS PARMEGIANI GERARDO HUMBERTO 250.000

18 12922174-7 SANCHEZ FUENTES CRISTIAN OSVALDO 207.000

19 8753879-6 SANTANDER HIDALGO JUAN RAMON 220.000

20 13510362-4 TOLEDO TORRES CARLOS   MIGUEL 61.333

21 15175250-0 TORRES TORRES JUAN RAMON 176.333

22 5837801-1 VELOSO CASTILLO TEMISTOCLES SEGUNDO 153.000

MAYO

Nº RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes

1 17614796-2 ALCAMAN CASTRO JORGE ALEJANDRO 246.944

2 15944291-8 ALCAMAN CASTRO MOISES ANDRES 252.081

3 10376362-2 AVENDAÑO MARDONES JORGE 328.750

4 15519967-9 BLAS ULLOA JONATHAN ALEXIS 247.557

5 3912963-9 CUEVAS ULLOA JOSE MANUEL 295.875

6 9467335-6 DIAZ ROJAS JOSE ANTONIO 480.000

7 7058096-9 GARCIA VALENZUELA JUAN HECTOR 241.119

8 17205999-6 GODOY STUARDO RICARDO ANDRES 252.081

9 10080936-2 HORMAZABAL ABARZUA JADET ULISES 119.140

10 17222104-1 JARA TOBOSQUE RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 100.000

11 17224603-6 MUÑOZ ESCALONA MANUEL DANILO 247.557

12 10177539-9 MUÑOZ GALLEGOS JUAN ALBERTO 427.501



13 17220937-8 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ JORGE ALEXIS 292.501

14 3605073-K PEÑAILILLO SEPULVEDA JOSE ZENON 225.000

15 16799008-8 PINTO OJEDA MANUEL ULISES 225.000

16 11985749-K RIQUELME QUIJADA CLAUDIO ANTONIO 247.557

17 10232255-K SAAVEDRA LAMANA PATRICIO IGNACIO 328.300

18 7642959-6 SALINAS PARMEGIANI GERARDO HUMBERTO 270.000

19 12922174-7 SANCHEZ FUENTES CRISTIAN OSVALDO 247.557

20 8753879-6 SANTANDER HIDALGO JUAN RAMON 230.000

21 13510362-4 TOLEDO TORRES CARLOS   MIGUEL 242.191

22 15175250-0 TORRES TORRES JUAN RAMON 246.944

23 5837801-1 VELOSO CASTILLO TEMISTOCLES SEGUNDO 286.380

JUNIO

Nº RUT Nombre del Empleado   Haberes

1 17614796-2 ALCAMAN CASTRO JORGE ALEJANDRO 230.000

2 15944291-8 ALCAMAN CASTRO MOISES ANDRES 230.000

3 10376362-2 AVENDAÑO MARDONES JORGE 300.000

4 15519967-9 BLAS ULLOA JONATHAN ALEXIS 230.000

5 3912963-9 CUEVAS ULLOA JOSE MANUEL 270.000

6 9467335-6 DIAZ ROJAS JOSE ANTONIO 520.000

7 7058096-9 GARCIA VALENZUELA JUAN HECTOR 230.000

8 17205999-6 GODOY STUARDO RICARDO ANDRES 230.000

9 17224603-6 MUÑOZ ESCALONA MANUEL DANILO 230.000

10 10177539-9 MUÑOZ GALLEGOS JUAN ALBERTO 380.000

11 17220937-8 MUÑOZ MUÑOZ JORGE ALEXIS 290.000

12 3605073-K PEÑAILILLO SEPULVEDA JOSE ZENON 250.000

13 11985749-K RIQUELME QUIJADA CLAUDIO ANTONIO 230.000

14 10232255-K SAAVEDRA LAMANA PATRICIO IGNACIO 300.000

15 7642959-6 SALINAS PARMEGIANI GERARDO HUMBERTO 300.000

16 12922174-7 SANCHEZ FUENTES CRISTIAN OSVALDO 230.000

17 8753879-6 SANTANDER HIDALGO JUAN RAMON 270.000

18 13510362-4 TOLEDO TORRES CARLOS   MIGUEL 122.667

19 15175250-0 TORRES TORRES JUAN RAMON 230.000

20 5837801-1 VELOSO CASTILLO TEMISTOCLES SEGUNDO 270.000


